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Pos Pett
1 68
2 60
3 46
4 26
5 61
6 62
7 84
8 10
9 31
10 67
11 8
12 5
13 38
14 81
15 44
16 82
17 78
18 83
19 49
20 17
21 39
22 48
23 47
24 50
25 2
26 16
27 64
28 30
29 53
30 37
31 24
32 73
33 69
34 65
35 63
36 28
37 72
38 35
39 20
40 34
41 6
42 3
43 9
4 52
45 11
46 33

SCI CLUB LA VALLE AGORDINA
10"~ Cronoscalata d'invern (La Valle-Malga Foca)

Atleta

DA PRA OLIVO

DE COLO DANIELE
MANFROI SIMONE
LAZZARO ARON
GIACOMELLI MANUEL
FARENZENA FRANCESCO
SOPPELSA FERRUCCIO
ZASSO DEVIS
LONGHINO WALTER
BRESSAN ERMANNO
BUIATTI ANDREA
FONTANA ALESSIO
BRISTOT STEFANO
FARENZENA GIORGIO
SOCCOL FERRUCCIO
DECIMA SIMONE
FRESCURA MAURO
MOTTES GIACOMO
ROSSI FRANCESCA
BUIATTI ALBERTO
BACCHIOCCHI VALERIO
FRATTA STEFANO
COSTA VALENTINO
SIBILLON GIACOMO
RISPETTO ALBERTO
MIOTTO GIUSEPPE
GANZ LIVIO

FUSINA MAURIZIO
RIVA DIEGO

CASERA MARZIO
IAGHER SIMONE

DE COL FEDERICO
PASQUALI CALISTO
GABRIELI SANDRO
DELL'OSBEL PIETRO
GHEZZO ALESSANDRO
FESTINI PURLAN MARTINA
RITARDATI PAOLO
GUARIENTO GIUSEPPE
GUGLIELMI FRANCESCO
ZANIN DANIELE
PEGOLO FRANCESCA
ZENATTI EMANUELE
FIORIN ANTONELLO
IORIATTI SERENA

FRIZ DANIELE

www.sciclublavalleagordina.com

Anno

1974
1970
1990
1981
1977
1985
1964
1982
1963
1975
1969
1986
1984
1962
1978
1987
1970
1964
1966
1969
1984
1980
1987
1987
1973
1969
1959
1970
1967
1972
1991
1985
1954
1980
1965
1968
1986
1978
1950
1966
1983
1983
1978
1978
1979
1973

sabato 14 febbraio 2015

Sabato 14/02/2015

Cat

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
oM
AM
oM
AM
AM
AM
AM
oM
AM
AM
AM
oM

AF
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
oM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
oM
AM
oM
AM

AF
AM
oM
AM
AM

AF
AM
AM

AF
AM

Societa

VIGILI DEL FUOCO BL

SC LA VALLE

BOGN DA NIA

BOGN DA NIA
U.S.DOLOMITICA

SCI CLUB LA VALLE AGORDINA

SCI CLUB LA VALLE AGORDINA

SCI CLUB LA VALLE AGORDINA
DOLOMITISKIALP

S.C. VALDOBBIADENE
DOLOMITI SKI-ALP

SCI CLUB LA VALLE AGORDINA
SCI CLUB LA VALLE AGORDINA
SCI CLUB LA VALLE AGORDINA
VAL VISDENDE

SCI CLUB LA VALLE

BOGN DA NIA

DOLOMITI SKI ALP

BOGN DA NIA

SCI CLUB VALDOBBIADENE
SCI CLUB LA VALLE AGORDINA
SCI CLUB LA VALLE

SCI CLUB ORSAGO ASD

S.C.LA VALLE AGORDINA

SCI CLUB LA VALLE AGORDINA
S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA

SC LA VALLE

BASCHI

| PIAZAROI

SCI CLUB LA VALLE

SCI CLUB LA VALLE AGORDINA
SCI CKUB SERENISSIMA

G.M. CALALZO

SCI CLUB CIMA 12 - FAVOLENZE
MONTANAIA RACING

SCI CLUB CIMA 12 - FAVOLENZE
S.C. LAVALLE AGORDINA

SCI CLUB ORSAGO ASD
LAGARINA CRUS TEAM

BOGN DA NIA
SCI CLUB LA VALLE AGORDINA

21.09.52

-SkiAlp-
*Classifica Generale

Tempo Scarto

0.41.32 0:00:00
0.41.53 0:00:21
0.41.54 0:00:22
0.43.34 0:02:02
0.44.17 0:02:45
0.45.08 0:03:36
0.45.11 0:03:39
0.47.02 0:05:30
0.47.11 0:05:39
0.47.20 0:05:48
0.47.24 0:05:52
0.47.28 0:05:56
0.47.35 0:06:03
0.48.06 0:06:34
0.48.32 0:07:00
0.49.00 0:07:28
0.49.12 0:07:40
0.49.20 0:07:48
0.49.29 0:07:57
0.50.26 0:08:54
0.51.01 0:09:29
0.51.13 0:09:41
0.52.30 0:10:58
0.52.31 0:10:59
0.52.32 0:11:00
0.52.37 0:11:05
0.53.05 0:11:33
0.54.19 0:12:47
0.54.47 0:13:15
0.55.00 0:13:28
0.55.01 0:13:29
0.55.25 0:13:53
0.55.28 0:13:56
0.56.06 0:14:34
0.56.10 0:14:38
0.56.24 0:14:52
0.56.26 0:14:54
0.57.20 0:15:48
0.57.24 0:15:52
0.57.31 0:15:59
0.58.48 0:17:16
0.58.54 0:17:22
0.59.16 0:17:44
0.59.57 0:18:25
1.00.33 0:19:01
1.00.52 0:19:20
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Pos Pett Atleta Anno Cat Societa Tempo Scarto

47 75 FENTIFABIO 1963 OM SCI CLUB LA VALLE 1.00.59 0:19:27
48 42 TISON ARMIDO 1969 AM 1.01.30 0:19:58
49 27 TIBOLLA SIMONE 1978 AM SCI CLUB CANALE D'AGORDO 1.01.41 0:20:09
50 70 PASQUALI ARIANNA 1987 AF CAVERSON NIGHT 1.02.14 0:20:42
51 18 BUIATTIELIA 2000 GM 1.02.49 0:21:17
52 77 BARZON ANDREA 1974 AM SCI CLUB LA VALLE AGORDINA 1.05.15 0:23:43
53 25 TODESCO MONICA 1986 AF SCICLUB LA VALLE 1.05.16 0:23:44
54 45 MARIANISILVIA 1974 AF FONDISTI POIANA 1.05.36 0:24:04
55 19 MAZZERO EFREM 1979 AM CAI AGORDO 1.05.47 0:24:15
56 51 GLIERA NICOLETTA 1980 AF 1.06.18 0:24:46
57 40 MURER MIRIAM 1975 AF CAVERSON NIGHT 1.06.30 0:24:58
58 36 CASERAATTILIO 1944 OM LA VALLE AGORDINA 1.06.49 0:25:17
59 85 SORARU'VIRGINIO 1954 OM BOGN DA NIA 1.06.51 0:25:19
60 14 FAGHERAZZI GIORGIO 1962 OM FIORI BARP 1.07.29 0:25:57
61 29 BELLI MICHELA 1972 AF 1.08.18 0:26:46
62 59 DECOL GIOVANNI 2003 GM SC LA VALLE 1.08.44 0:27:12
63 21 MIATELLO DANIELA 1966 AF FONDISTI POIANA 1.09.26 0:27:54
64 80 MEZZACASA GIANLUCA 1970 AM SCI CLUB LA VALLE 1.09.30 0:27:58
65 79 FOSSEN DORIANO 1991 AM IMEIO 1.09.31 0:27:59
66 86 DE FELIP ALIDA 1987 AF DOLOMITI SKI ALP 1.09.43 0:28:11
67 41 DALPIVADIEGO 1971 AM CAVERSON NIGHT 1.10.10 0:28:38
68 66 ZUANEL DARIO 1965 OM ATLETICA AGORDINA 1.11.43 0:30:11
69 71 PASQUALISTEFANO 1960 OM 1.11.54 0:30:22
70 55 MOSCA BRUNO 1961 OM GS FRASSENE' 1.12.06 0:30:34
71 4  PILAT VIVIANA 1967 AF S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA 1.13.27 0:31:55
72 54 MOSCA RUDI 1959 OM GS FRASSENE' 1.13.33 0:32:01
73 22 FONTANA MARCO 1982 AM 1.13.40 0:32:08
74 1 FOSSEN LORIS 1972 AM SCI CLUB LA VALLE AGORDINA 1.14.45 0:33:13
75 7 BRANCALEONE VALENTINA 1990 AF SCICLUB LA VALLE 1.14.51 0:33:19
76 76 LUCIANI FABIANA 1963 OF CAIAGORDO 1.18.49 0:37:17
77 57 DALLE FESTE GIOCONDO 1954 OM GOSALT 1.21.26 0:39:54
78 58 DE NATO LILLIANA 1971 AF GOSALT 1.21.49 0:40:17
79 74 MAGRO ANNA 1961 OF CAIAGORDO 1.25.04 0:43:32
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